REV. C
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties
that may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or
otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.
a
OP490

5962-8967001CA* OP490AYMDA
*Not recommended for new designs. Obsolete April 2002.
ORDERING GUIDE
Temperature Package Package
Model Range Description Option
OP490EY* –25∞C to +85∞C 14-Lead CERDIP Y-14
OP490FY* –25∞C to +85∞C 14-Lead CERDIP Y-14
OP490GP –40∞C to +85∞C 14-Lead Plastic DIP P-14
OP490GS –40∞C to +85∞C 16-Lead SOIC S-14
*Not recommended for new designs. Obsolete April 2002.
For Military processed devices, please refer to the Standard
Microcircuit Drawing (SMD) available at